Profec Wormdprive hose clip
stainless steel 304 35 mm x 50
mm 7bar BS 5315 Lloyds type
W4 Industry 13 mm (0460308)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Type

Material

Approval

Material band

Material screw

Type

DIN Standard

Size

Width

Thickness

Torque

Pressure

W4

stainless steel 304

BS 5315 Lloyds

stainless steel 304

stainless steel 304 (1.4301)

Industry

DIN3017

35 mm x50 mm

13 mm

0.914 mm

5.9Nm

7 bar
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